












Atlas Township & Goodrich Schools
Service Dates 1/1/25-12/31/25

Account Name Patrol Budget Total Contract Cost Budget
Total

Salary Permanent 336,074.39                        63,113.98            399,188.36                                  
Salary Overtime 16,000.00                          3,500.00              19,500.00                                    
Salary Premium 5,500.00                            1,000.00              6,500.00                                      
Longevity 6,753.73                            2,028.42              8,782.15                                      
Salaries Total 364,328.12                        69,642.40            433,970.51                                  

Social Security 27,871.10                          5,327.64              33,198.74                                    
Medical Insurance 65,557.86                          21,007.68            86,565.54                                    
Optical Insurance 408.93                               129.72                 538.65                                         
Dental Insurance 4,465.00                            815.00                 5,280.00                                      
Life Health Insurance 3,029.68                            524.08                 3,553.77                                      
Retirement 85,231.28                          6,964.24              92,195.51                                    
Workers Compensation 5,464.92                            1,044.64              6,509.56                                      
Unemployment 728.66                               139.28                 867.94                                         
Post-Retirement Benefits 38,094.44                          17,410.60            55,505.04                                    
Vacation Contract Payout 35,000.00                          5,000.00              40,000.00                                    
Fringes Total 265,851.86                        58,362.88            324,214.75                                  

Training 2,000.00                            1,000.00              3,000.00                                      
Supplies 5,000.00                            1,000.00              6,000.00                                      
Copier Charges 500.00                               -                      500.00                                         
Laundry Robes Uniforms 5,000.00                            2,500.00              7,500.00                                      
Motor Pool Charges 62,000.00                          6,000.00              68,000.00                                    
Governmental Service Fee (CSA) 14,425.00                          11,113.00            25,538.00                                    
Other Non-Personnel Exp. Total 88,925.00                          21,613.00            110,538.00                                  

Expense Total 719,104.98                        149,618.28          868,723.26                                  
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